

LiveArea Announces UK Launch of FastTrack Commerce for SAP Commerce Cloud

November 4, 2020

New B2B accelerator significantly reduces implementation time and cost for enterprise-class platform

LONDON, Nov. 04, 2020 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- LiveArea, a global customer experience and commerce agency, and business unit of PFSweb (NASDAQ: PFSW), announced its launch of <u>FastTrack Commerce</u> in the United Kingdom. FastTrack Commerce is a proprietary, rapid-deploy B2B solution developed by LiveArea and released last year in the U.S. Our solution delivers technology and services for fast, cost-effective implementation of SAP Commerce Cloud.

Reducing implementation time by up to 40% and cutting customer onboarding time in half, FastTrack Commerce brings together all the essential elements that companies need for a starter B2B eCommerce solution built on industry-leading commerce technology from SAP®.

Prebuilt integrations in LiveArea's FastTrack Commerce solution address the requirements of today's online B2B buyers and sellers, including:

- Data feed integrations to speed and simplify the addition of pricing, inventory, and catalogue information
- · Quick-order capabilities
- Order management system integration
- Content delivery network
- Tax calculation, credit card payment, tokenization, and fraud management
- Advanced analytics, search engine optimization, and ratings and reviews

"As more B2B companies look to deliver B2C experiences through digital channels, they need access to accelerators such as our FastTrack Commerce that can address this customer-driven imperative, quickly and cost effectively," said Paul Lynch, Area Vice President and Managing Director, LiveArea EMEA. "FastTrack Commerce reduces complexity, speeds implementation, and minimizes risk and cost for B2B companies ready to deploy an enterprise-class platform for a fixed price and in a short timeframe."

About LiveArea

LiveArea is a full-service, award-winning global customer experience and commerce agency. We bring together a broad portfolio of services for end-to-end solutions – from data-driven marketing and omnichannel experience design through technology selection and platform implementation, and orchestrated services, the next evolution of managed services. Clients cover a variety of verticals, including health and beauty; fashion and apparel; luxury; consumer packaged goods, retail; automotive; and business to business. For more information, visit www.LiveAreaCX.com

About PFSweb, Inc.

PFSweb (NASDAQ: PFSW) is a global commerce services company that manages the online customer shopping experience on behalf of major branded manufacturers and retailers. Across two business units – LiveArea for data-driven marketing and omnichannel experience design through technology selection, platform implementation and orchestrated services, and PFS for order fulfillment, contact center, payment processing/fraud management, and order management services – they provide solutions to a broad range of Fortune 500® companies and household brand names such as Procter & Gamble, L'Oréal USA, ASICS, Pandora, Ralph Lauren, Shiseido Americas, the United States Mint, and many more. PFSweb enables these brands to provide a more convenient and brand-centric online shopping experience through both traditional and online business channels. The company is headquartered in Allen, TX with additional locations around the globe. For more information, visit www.pfsweb.com.

Any statements in this release that are not historical facts are forward-looking statements as defined in the U.S. Private Securities Litigation Reform Act of 1995. All forward-looking statements are subject to various risks and uncertainties described in SAP's filings with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission ("SEC"), including its most recent annual report on Form 20-F, that could cause actual results to differ materially from expectations. SAP cautions readers not to place undue reliance on these forward-looking statements which SAP has no obligation to update and which speak only as of their dates.

SAP and other SAP products and services mentioned herein as well as their respective logos are trademarks or registered trademarks of SAP SE in Germany and other countries. Please see https://www.sap.com/copyright for additional trademark information and notices. All other product and service names mentioned are the trademarks of their respective companies.

Investor Relations

Sean Mansouri, CFA Gateway Investor Relations 1-949-574-3860 PFSW@gatewayir.com



Source: PFSweb, Inc.